

(Permanently Affiliated to Kuvempu University)



(Accredited from National Assessment & Accreditation Council at the A Level)

Sir M.V. Road, Post Box No.81, SHIVAMOGGA-577201, Karnataka State



Function Organized by GHPS Durgigudi, Shivamogga



(Permanently Affiliated to Kuvempu University)



(Accredited from National Assessment & Accreditation Council at the A Level)

Sir M.V. Road, Post Box No.81, SHIVAMOGGA-577201, Karnataka State



School Students in the Function Organized by GHPS Durgigudi, Shivamogga



(Permanently Affiliated to Kuvempu University)



(Accredited from National Assessment & Accreditation Council at the A Level)

Sir M.V. Road, Post Box No.81, SHIVAMOGGA-577201, Karnataka State



Benches and Desks Donated to GHPS Durgigudi, Shivamogga



(Permanently Affiliated to Kuvempu University)



(Accredited from National Assessment & Accreditation Council at the A Level)

Sir M.V. Road, Post Box No.81, SHIVAMOGGA-577201, Karnataka State



Management Committee members with Students of GHPS Durgigudi, Shivamogga



(Permanently Affiliated to Kuvempu University)



(Accredited from National Assessment & Accreditation Council at the A Level)

Sir M.V. Road, Post Box No.81, SHIVAMOGGA-577201, Karnataka State



Sports related materials donated to GHPS Durgigudi, Shivamogga



(Permanently Affiliated to Kuvempu University)



(Accredited from National Assessment & Accreditation Council at the A Level)

Sir M.V. Road, Post Box No.81, SHIVAMOGGA-577201, Karnataka State



Sports related materials donated in the presence of DDPI and BEO to GHPS Durgigudi, Shivamogga

